
2375 CRYSTAL SPRINGS COURT, GREEN BAY, WI,
54311-5059
https://www.adashunjones.com

2375 CRYSTAL
SPRINGS Court,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54311-5059

$560,000

Beautiful 2 story, 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath hm on .602 acres that offers a gorgeous backyard on a
ravine. Boasting luxury vinyl plank & tiled flooring throughout the entire first level, creating a
seamless and sophisticated living space. Office/den area & formal dining rm off the front
entrance. Relax by the warmth of the fireplace...

Kelly
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Jill
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 2945 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Fenced Yard Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Formal
Dining,Gas,Jetted Tub,Kitchen Island,One,Pantry,Utility
Room,Vaulted Ceiling,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in
Shower,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2945

Tax Amount: 6389.26 Inclusions: Range, refrigerator,
dishwasher, microwave, disposal,
built-in double oven.

Exclusions: Seller's personal property, washer, dryer,
birdhouse on the tallest pole & 2 shepherd's hooks (in
backyard).

Amenities
Waterfront available:
No

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 17X16 Upper

Bedroom 2 14X12 Upper

Bedroom 3 14X12 Upper

Bedroom 4 13X13 Upper

Formal Dining Room 15X13 Main

Kitchen 30X15 Main

Living Or Great Room 17X15 Main

Other Room 16X13 Main

Other Room 2 15X7 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air, Zoned

Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath,Sump Pump Exterior material: Deck,Fenced Yard,Vinyl

Parking: Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jill M Dickson-Kesler Agent Email: jdickson@coldwellhomes.com


